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TIRAGE AU SORT

1. 9h30 1x JM12 (1) (2) 500 m.

1 KRNSO NEUS Lysander (0214002)

2 BTR KOURTESIS Ilias (0214003)

3 TRT MARCKX Stan (0214014)

4 BTR VANDENBUSSCHE Florian (0314008)

5 KRCG LAUREYNS Dean (03/14/020)

6 KRNSO VANDAELE Miel (0214016)

7 TRT ROECKAERTS Seppe (0214010)

8 KRB WIELFAERT Thomas (0214011)

9 The Oar VAN CLEEMPUT Seppe (0214017)

10 BTR SABBE Lucas (0314011)

11 The Oar DE WINTER Max (0314017)

12 ARV MARCKX Jonas (0214018)

13 BTR DEVESTELE Wout (0214004)

14 TRT BLOMMAERT Mil (0314019)

15 BTR KLINCKE Victor (0314014)

16 KRSG HABTIE Kobe (0314002)

17 BTR VERHEYE Alec (0314009)

18 KRSG FERNAGUT Robin (0314001)

FR RCNT ENGLEBERT Hugo (LD)  

2. 9h50 2x JW12 (2) 500 m.

1 KRNSO BEERLANDT Fleur (0214013) NAGELS Rania (0214006)

2 BTR DEVISCH Eline (0314007) VERHEYE Jordane (0314010)

3 GRS GUILBERT Mazarine (0214015) DEWEERT Cara (0314003)

4 KRB-KRSG DE BRUYCKER Marthe (0214008) STORM Ellen (0214001)  



3. 10h00 1x JW14 (1) 1000m

1 KRSG ZENNER Dagmar (0014005)

2 GRS DUMONT Laïs (0014006)

3 BTR TANT Aline (0014044)

4 RCNSM GHIOT Camille (0014505)

5 KRSG VAN AMERSFOORT Emma (0014003)

6 GRS VANDERDEELEN Ine (0014002)

7 KRSG CLAUS Herlinde (0014026)

8 RARC-KAWV ANSLOT Florence (0014013)

9 KRNSO GRUNEWALD Bieke (0014024)

10 GRS JACOBS Marie (0114012)

11 KRNSO DECORTE Zohra (0014025)

12 The Oar VAN TENDELOO Eline (0014050)

13 ARV PETERS Maïté (0014053)  

14 TRT SCHELFOUT Tine (0114025)

15 ARV ZULKE Manon (0114053)

16 KRCG UNION Maïté (01/14/026)

17 KRNSO VAN GYSEL Axelle (0115014)

18 KRCG VINCKE Emma (00/14/028)

19 RCNSM LEDOUX Camille (0014502)

FR KRSG VERMEULEN Rosanne (0114003)

4. 10h20 2x masters M&W 1000 m.

1 3Y PARMENTIER Charles (8414505) BOCKLET Arnaud (8714507)  

2 VVR VEERE Patrick(5114003) DHOOGE Eric (5414003)   

3 TRT DE MUYNCK Mauring (6814004) VELGHE Luc (5714001)

4 USMT GEROLAMI Christian (1952) PINON Bernard (1953)

5 RSNB-OA-RC SIMENON Geneviève (6014503) GRANGER Hannah (1977)  

6 RCNSM HOUBA Anouck (6414502) JANSSENS Florence (7014504)

5. 10h30 4x M 2000 m.

1 CRB OLLEMANS Benoit (7814504) VANRYCKEGHEM Quinten (8014504)

DIEU Florian ( ) HUYGHEBAERT Gilles (8614504)

2 KRB DE KNOCK Lucas (9614026) DE WITTE Maarten (9614025) 

DEWITTE Sander (9814037) RABAEY Matthias (9714033)

3 ARV DE WAELE Philippe (8614002) SOMERS Ruben (9514003)
MEULDERMANS Jasper (9514002) VAN DOORSLAER Koen (8614001)

4 KRB VERCAEMST Berend (9814046) DE BAENE Thomas (9714031)

DELBEKE Oscar (9714034) VANDEPUTTE Brecht (9614023)

 

6. 10h35 1x W 2000 m.

1 KRSG VOORHAAR Lenny (8714002)  

2 KRSG ROTTIERS Katia (7214001)

7 10h45 2x JW18 2000 m.

1 KRNSO VERSTAETE Tine (9814047) VDHOUWHEELE Ilse (9814029)

2 BTR GHEYSEN Olivia (9714027) DAENEKINDT Louise (9814032)

3 RCNSM NOISET Marie (9714506) BROKA Romane (9814506)  

4 GRS PEETERS Annelien (9714036) VAN ROSSEM Flor (9814014)



8 10h50 1x JM16 (2) 2000 m.

1 KRNSO VISTE Jeroen (9914024)

2 GRS DEWEERDT Xander (9914014)

3 KRNSO COLPAERT Marlon (9914021)

4 RCNSM HARVENGT Stevens (9914510)

5 KRB VERKEST Bert (9814036)

6 KRCG MEERMANS Tom (98/14/021)

7 RARC-KAWV SEGERS Jeroen (9814015)

8 KRSG THEYS Tim (9814013)

9 GRS BOONE Niels (9914011)

10 KRNSO VANDAELE Conan (9914019)

11 KRCG DECLERCQ Emiel (98/14/020)

12 KRSG VAN CAMPE Cyriel (9914010)

13 RCNSM BAUDIN Stanilas (9814524)

14 KRSG DE RAMMELAERE Karel (9914006)

15 KRNSO BEERLANDT Liam (9914020)

16 KRSG VERMEULEN Lucas (9814008)

17 KRB HUYS Sam (9914031)

18 RARC-KAWV DEVOS Simon (9914015)

19 KRSG SCHELLAERT Pjotr (9814012)

20 3Y HEENS Jérome (9814510)  

21 KRSG FAES Zeno (9914007)

9 11h20 2x JM 18 2000 m.

1 GRS BUGGENHOUT René (9714020) VANDERDEELEN Raf (9714002)

2 KRNSO ARTOIS Fons (9614017) NIEUWENHUYSE Thijs (9614018)

3 ARV VERCAMMEN Jelle (9714003) CAUWENBERGH Thomas (9614002)

4 RARC/OAR LAMBERT Evert (9614011) DEGRAUWE Finlay (9714029)

5 3Y VANDEGHINSTE Felix (9614508) CUVELIER Hadrien (9714515)

10 11h30 1x M 2000 m.

1 CRB LECLERCQ Benoit (8814505)

11 11h45 4x JM 14 (2) 1000 m.

1 KRNSO NAGELS Loran (0014030) BARBEZ Quinten (0014023) 

CATRYSSE Wout (0014029) ARTOIS Louis (0014031)

2 KRSG ZENNER Arne (0014004) BOELS Thomas (0114002) 

CHALMET Florian (0114016) HEYVAERTS Robbe (0014041)

3 KRCG QUIQUEMPOIX Tom (00/14/019) GOOSSENS Mauro (00/14/017)

KOHL Simon (0014018) DE CLERCQ Maxil (0014016)

4 GRS COPPENS Tiemen (00140001) DE BUCK Omar (0114007) 

DE FACQ Samuel  (0014009) DHOOGE Gauthier (0014010)

5 KRSG/BTR CISSE Verrept (0014027) VANDENBUSSCHE Tristan (0114011) 

BURGRAEVE Ward (0114010) MONBALIU Arthur (0114021)

 

6 KRB VYVEY Tibo (0014039) VERMEERSCH Joren (0114017) 

VAN ACKER Bram ( 0014037)  VAN DE VELDE August (0114019)

7  KRNSO GRUNEWALD Tibo (0114009) GRUNEWALD Tom (0114015)

VERHELLE Vigill ( 0014042) HAUTEKEETE Mathias (0014032 )

 



12 11h50 1x DébM (2) 1000 m.

1 KRCG LAMBRECHTS Tijs (95/14/012)

2 The Oar HAVERHALS Ziggy (9914027)

3 KRCG LAMBRECHTS Jasper (95/14/011)

4 RCND VILLE Lucas (9814527)

5 KRCG MEERMANS Tom (98/14/021)

6 TRT HEYVAERT Wouter (9914016)

7 RCNSM SHOANI Félix (9614506)

8 RCND SERVAIS Thomas (9814521)

9 3Y HEENS Jérome ( 9814510)  

10 KRCG DECLERCQ Emiel (98/14/020)

11 RCND MATHIEU Logan (9714523)

12 RCNSM VANDORPE Valentin (9814505)

13 TRT BLOMMAERTS Jarne (9914003)

14 KRSG DE RAMMELAERE Maxime (9914006)

15 KRNSO DESWAEF Alexander (9914035)

16 RARC-KAWV ANSLOT Arthur (9814018)

17 KRNSO HAUTEKEETE Simon (9914034)

18 KRSG GHYSELINCK Jacob (9814048)

13 12h05 2x DébW (2) 1000 m.

1 The Oar DE WINTER Marie (9514015) BOURITIS Chara (9714039)

2 RCNSM HENIN Claire (9814520) BROKA Lisa (9914503)

3 KRCG VANHYFTE Isaline (98/14/025) VAN DE VYVER Manon (98/14/023)

14 13h15 1x handi 500m.

1 RSNB BOSSELMANN Lars (7914503)

2 RCNSM VANDENDRIESSCHE Damien (7514505)

15 13h20 1x JW 12 (1) 500 m.

1 KRNSO NAGELS Rania (0214006)

2 GRS DEWEERDT Cara (0314003)

3 KRB DE BRUYCKER Marthe (0214008) 

4 GRS GUILBERT Mazarine (0214015)

5 KRNSO BEERLAND Fleur (0214013)

6 KRSG STORM Ellen (0214001) 

7 BTR VERHEYE Jordane (0314010)

8 KRNSO DECORTE Zita  (0314015)

9 BTR DEVISCH Eline (0314007) 

16 13h30 2x JM 12 500 m.

1 KRNSO NEUS Lysander (0214002) VANDAELE Miel (0214016)

2 BTR VANDENBUSSCHE Florian (0314008) KOURTSIS Ilias (0214003)

3 TRT ROECKAERTS Seppe (0214010) MARCKX Stan (0214014)

4 BTR DEVESTELE Wout (0214004) SABBE Lucas (0314011)

5 The Oar VAN CLEEMPUT Seppe (0214017) DE WINTER Max (0314017)

6 TRT BLOMMAERT Mil (0314019) Jaspers SHELKENS (0314004) 

7 BTR VERHEYE Alec (0314009) KLINCKE Victor (0314014)

8 KRSG HABTIE Kobe (0314002) FERGAGUT Robin (0314001)



17 13h40 2x JW 16 (2) 2000 m.

1 BTR VERHEYE Megan (9914026) DAENEKINDT Louise (9814032)

2 GRS DE LEENHEER Gwenael (9814004) DEBUSSCHER Estee (9814026)

3 KRNSO COLPAERT Luca (9914022) EDWARDS Megan (9914023)

4 GRS JACOBS Emma (9814033) SOETAERT Severine (9914002)

5 KRCG PEERLINCK Ulricke (98/14/022) VAN OVOST Judith (98/14/024)

6 GRS DUMONT Yana (9914012) GUILBERT Marielou (9914017)

7 KRB VERSCHAEVE Morgane (9914032) DE STORDEUR Charlotte (9814038)

8 KRCG VANHYFTE Isaline (98/14/025) BOONE Marie (98/14/019)

9 GRS VAN ROSSEM Flor (9814014) DE FAUW Nona (9814003)

10 KRB DE BAENE Emilie (9914029) VONCK Ella (9914030)

18 13h50 4- M 2000 m.

1 KRB DE KNOCK Lucas (9614026) DE WITTE Maarten (9614025)

DEWITTE Sander (9814037) RABAEY Matthias (9714033)

2 KRB VERCAEMST Berend (9814046) DE BAENE Thomas (9714031)

DELBEKE Oscar (9714034) VANDEPUTTE Brecht (9614023)

19 13h55 2x JM 16 (2) 2000 m.

1 GRS BOONE Niels (9914011) DEWEERDT Xander (9914014)

2 RARC-KAWV DEVOS Simon (9914015) SEGERS Jeroen (9814015)

3 RCNSM HARVENGT Stevens (9914510) BAUDIN Stanilas ( 9814524)

4 KRNSO VANDAELE Conan (9914019) GOLOIVANENKO Vladislav (9814043)

5 KRSG THEYS Tim (9814013) DE RAMMELEAERE Karel ( 9914006)

6 KRB HUYS Sam (9914031) VERKEST Bert (9814036)

7 KRSG VERMEULEN Lucas (9814008) SCHELLAERT Pjotr (9814012)

8 KRCG MEERMANS Tom (98/14/021) DECLERCQ Emiel (98/14/020)

9 KRSG VAN CAMPE Cyriel ( 9914010) FAES Zeno (914007)

10 The Oar HAVERHALS Ziggy (9914027) BOURITIS Timon (0014049)

11 KRSG GHYSELINCK Jacob (9814048) DE RAMMELAERE Maxime (9914004)

20 14h05 2x W 2000 m.

1 KRSG ROTTIERS Katia (7214001) VOORHAAR Lenny (8714002)

21 14h10 1x LM 2000 m.

1 KRNSO VANDENDRIESCHE Keanu (9414003)
2 RCNT MOULIN Rémy (9114504)

3 ARV SOMERS Ruben (9514003)   

4 RCNT MAERTENS François (9514504)

22 14h20 1x M -23 (2) 2000 m.

1 RCNT RIGAUX Matthieu (9314502)

FR ARV SOMERS Ruben (9514003)

23 14h25 1x JW 18 2000 m.

1 ARV ZULKE Chloé (9714004)

2 BTR GHEYSEN Olivia (9714027) 

3 KRCG HAUTEKEETE Chloé (97/14/018)



24 14h35 1x masters M&W 1000 m.

1 CRB OLLEMANS Benoit (7814504)

2 3Y KERVYN Emanuel (7614504)  

3 RCNT CAPDIVILA Gilles (7814508)

4 3Y PARMENTIER Charles (8414505)

5 USMT BOYER Eric (1955)

6 CRB CAERS Roger (5314501)

7 USMT GEROLAMI Christian (1952) 

25 14h40 2x JW 14 (2) 1000 m.

1 KRSG ZENNER Dagmar (0014005)  VAN AMERSFOORTH Emma (0014003)

2 KRNSO DECORTE Zohra (0014025) GRUNEWALD Bieke (0014024)

3 KRSG CLAUS Herlide (0014026) VERMEULEN Rosanne (0114003)

4 RCNSM GHIOT Camille (0014505)  LEDOUX Camille (0014502)

5 ARV ZULKE Manon (0114053) PETERS Maïté (0014053)

6 KRCG VINCKE Emma (00/14/028) UNION Maïté (01/14/026)

7 RARC/OAR ANSLOT Florence (0014013) VAN TENDELOO Eline (0014050)



26 14h50 1x JM 14 (1) 1000 m.

1 BTR VANDENBUSSCHE Tristan (0114011)

2 RCNSM GOVAERT Calvin (0014506)

3 BTR BURGGRAEVE Ward (0114010)

4 KRSG ZENNER Arne (0014004) 

5 KRCG KOHL Simon (00/14/018) 

6 TRT RYPENS Cedric ( 0014033)

7 KRNSO CATRYSSE Wout (0014029) 

8 The Oar BOURITIS Timon (0014049)

9 KRB VYVEY Tibo (0014039) 

10 KRNSO NAGELS Loran (0014030) 

11 RCNSM HEVESI Attila (0014504)

12 TRT BORGHIJS Thomas (0014011)

13 KRNSO BARBEZ Quinten (0014023)

14 KRCG GOOSSENS Mauro (00/14/017)

15 RCND LAVA Aloïs (0014512)

16 KRNSO ARTOIS Louis (0014031)

17 KRCG QUIQUEMPOIX Tom (00/14/019)

18 KRSG CHALMET Florian (0114016)

19 KRCG DE CLERCQ Maxim (00/14/016)

20 BTR MONBALIU Arthur (0114021)

21 KRB VAN ACKER Bram ( 0014037)  

22 RARC-KAWV EYSKENS Haig (0014014)

23 KRSG STEYAERT Henri (0114028)

24  KRNSO HAUTEKEETE Mathias (0014032 )

25 KRSG BOELS Thomas (0114002) 

26 The Oar OORTS Lennart (0114027)

27 GRS DEBUCK Omar (0114007)

28 KRB VERMEERSCH Joren (0114017) 

29 KRNSO VERHELLE Vigil (0014042)

30 The Oar DE PEUTER Brecht (0014048)

31 GRS DE FAUW Lars (0114001)

32 KRNSO GRUNEWALD Tom (0114015)

33 KRB VAN DE VELDE August (0114019)

34 KRNSO GRUNEWALD Tibo (0114009)

35 RARC-KAWV VANLANDEGHEM Kobe (0114006)

36 ARV RIGO Jannes (0114029)

FR KRSG HEYVAERTS Robbe (0014041)

FR KRSG VERREPT Cis (0014027)

27 15h30 1x JM 18 2000 m.

1 RARC-KAWV LAMBERT Evert (9614011)

2 BTR BURGGRAEVE Cédric (9714026)

3 RCNT MERCIER Gaston (9714510)

4 ARV CAUWENBERGH Thomas (9614002)

5 GRS VANDERDEELEN Raf ( 9714002)

6 KRB VANDEPUTTE Brecht (9614023)

7 3Y VANDEGHINSTE Felix (9614508) 

8 GRS BUGGENHOUT René (9714020) 



28 15h40 2x M  2000 m.

1 CRB LECLERCQ Benoit (8814505) VANRYCKEGHEM Quinten (8014504)

2 ARV SOMERS Ruben (9514003)  DE RYCK Koen ( 8514001)

3 RCNT CAPDIVILA Gilles (7814508) MAERTENS François (9514504)

29 15h50 4x JM 16 (2) 2000 m.

1 KRSG THEYS Tim (9814013) DE RAMMELEAERE Karel (9914006)

VERMEULEN Lucas ( 9814008) SCHELLAERT Pjotr (9814012)

2 KRNSO COLPAERT Marlon (9914021) BEERLANDT Liam (9914020) 

VISTE Jeroen (9914024) GOLOIVANENKO Vladislav (9814043)

 

3 KRSG VAN CAMPE Cyriel (9914010) FAES Zeno (9914007) 
GHYSELINCK Jacob (9814048) DE RAMMELAERE Maxime (9914004)

30 15h55 1x LW 2000 m.

1 USMT GERARDIN Cécile ()

31 16h00 2- M 2000 m.

1 KRCG LAMBRECHTS Jasper (95/14/011) LAMBRECHTS Tijs (95/14/012)

2 KRNSO ARTOIS Fons (9614017) NIEUWENHUYSE Thijs (9614018)

3 CRB DIEU Florian ( ) HUYGHEBAERT Gilles (8614504)

4 ARV DE WAELE Philippe (8614002) MEULDERMANS Jasper (9514002) 

32 16h05 1x JW 16 (2) 2000 m.

1 BTR VERHEYE Megan (9914026) 

2 GRS DE LEENHEER Gwenael (9814004) 

3 BTR DAENEKINDT Louise (9814032)

4 CRB JACOBS Emma (9814033) 

5 KRB DE BAENE Emilie (9914029)

6 GRS DEBUSSCHER Estee (9814026)

7 KRB DE STORDEUR Charlotte (9814038)

8 KRNSO EDWARDS Megan (9914023)

9 KRB VERSCHAEVE Morgane (9914032) 

10 GRS SOETAERT Severine (9914002)

11 KRB  VONCK Ella (9914030)

33 16h20 4x W 2000 m.

1 KRCG PEERLINCK Ulricke (98/14/022) VAN OVOST Judith (98/14/024) 

HAUTEKEETE Chloé (9714018) BOONE Marie (9814019)

2 KRNSO VERSTAETE Tine (9814047) VDHOUWHEELE Ilse (9814029) 

COLPAERT Luca (9914022) VERHELLE Marie-Filique (9814031)

34 16h25 2x Déb M (2) 1000 m.

1 KRCG MEERMANS Tom (98/14/021) DECLERCQ Emiel (98/14/020)

2 The Oar DEGRAUWE Finlay (9714029) ROYACKERS Maarten (9714042)

3 KRCG LAMBRECHTS Jasper (95/14/011) LAMBRECHTS Tijs (95/14/012)

4 RCNSM SHOANI Félix (9614506) VANDORPE Valentin (9814505)

5 TRT BLOMMAERTS Jarne (9914003) HEYVAERT Wouter (9914016)

6 RCND SERVAIS Thomas (9814521) LAVA Lucas (9814527)

7 KRNSO DESWAEF Alexander (9914035) HAUTEKEETE Simon (9814034)



35 16h30 1x Déb W (2) 1000 m.

1 RCNSM HENIN Claire (9814520) 

2 RCNSM BROKA Lisa (9914503)

36 16h40 4x JW 14 (2) 1000 m.

1 KRSG ZENNER Dagmar (0014005) CLAUS Herlinde (0014026) 
VERMEULEN Rosanne (0114003) VAN AMERSFOORTH Emma (0014003)

2 GRS-BTR VANDERDEELEN INE (0014002) JACOBS Marie (0114012) 

DUMONT Laïs (0014006) DETANDT Louise (0014044)

37 16h45 2x JM 14 (2) 1000 m.

1 GRS DE FACQ Samuel  (0014009) COPPENS Tiemen (0014001)

2 BTR BURGGRAEVE Ward (0114010) VANDENBUSSCHE Tristan (0114011)

3 TRT BORGHIJS Thomas (0014011) RYPENS Cédric (0014033)

4 KRCG KHOL Simon (00/14/018) DE CLERCQ Maxim (00/14/016)

5 KRNSO NAGELS Loran (0014030) CATRYSSE Wout (0014029)

6 KRSG ZENNER Arne (0014004) HEYVAERTS Robbe (0014041)

7 KRCG QIUQUEMPOIX Tom (00/14/019) GOOSSENS Mauro (00/14/017) 

8 KRNSO ARTOIS Louis (0014031) BARBEZ Quinten (0014023)

9 The Oar OORTS Lennart (0114027) VAN DEN HEEDE Rik (0014051)

10 KRSG CHALMET Florian (0114016) BOELS Thomas (0114002)

11 RARC-KAWV VANLANDEGHEM Kobe (0114006) EYSKENS Haig (0014014)

12 GRS DHOOGE Gauthier (0014009) DE FAUW Lars (0114001)

13 KRB VAN DE VELDE August (0114019) VERMEERSCH Joren (0114017)

14  KRNSO HAUTEKEETE Mathias (0014032) GRUNEWALD Tibo (0114009)

15 KRSG VERREPT Cis (0014027)  STEYAERT Henri (0114028)

16 KRB VYVEY Tibo (0014039)  VAN ACKER Bram (0014037)

17 KRNSO VERHELLE Vigil (0014042) GRUNEWALD Tom (0114015)

38 17h00 8+ toutes catégories 1000 m.

1 GRS DE LEENHEER Gwenael (9814004) DEBUSSCHER Estee (9814026)

JACOBS Emma (98140033) SOETAERT Severine (9914002) 

DUMONT Yana (9914012) GUILBERT Marielou (9914017) 

PEETERS Annelien (9714036) de FAUW Nona (9814003)

barreur van Rossem Flor (9814014)

 

2 RARC-KAWV 

/ the OAR / 

ARV

LAMBERT Evert (9614011) DEGRAUWE Finlay (9714029) 

DEVOS Simon (9914015) SEGERS Jeroen (9814015) 

BRYSSINCKX Ward (8614001) DEPAEPE Johan (9014005) 

DEWAELE Philippe (8614002) MEULDERMANS Jasper (9514002)

barr: BRYSSINCKX Stef (9814016)

3 KRB DE KNOCK Lucas (9614026) DE WITTE Maarten (9614025) 

DEWITTE Sander (9814037) RABAEY Matthias (9714033) 

VERCAEMST Berend (9814046) DE BAENE Thomas (9714031)

DELBEKE Oscar (9714034) VANDEPUTTE Brecht (9614023) 

Bar: VAN ACKER Bram (0014037)


